

RLI Insurance Company P.O. Box 5967 Peoria IL 61617-59-57 Phone (309:692-1000 Fax. (309:683-1619)

LICENSE AND PERMIT BOND Bond No. LSM0805250 0727

KNOW ALL MEN BY THESI	PRESENTS:			7
That we, John J. Pempek Inc	<i>J</i>			
11745 Southwest Hig	hwav			
Palos Heights, IL 604				
1000				
		6	a comparation duly licensed to	do business in the state
as Principal, and the	RLI Insuranc	e Company	, a corporation duly licensed to	- 8
of <u>Indiana</u>	, as Surety, are	the Carte of Indiana, and ar	y cities and towns in Lake Cou	Obligee.
in the penal sum of	0.1. 6.1	- United States to be paid to	to the said Obligee, for which	wment well and truly to be
(<u>\$ 5,000.00</u>) DOLLAR	S, lawful money of un	e United States, to be paid to	hese presents	
made, we bind ourselves and o]်မှ မာ ခြုံချဉ်
	DALE ADDITO A TUR	N IC CHOLL That whateve	the said Principal has been lied	sed as a(0)
THE CONDITION OF THE A	BOAF ORFICE TIO	N 15 SUCH, That whereas,	by the Obli	gee
	Electrical Cont	Jocument	F 10	1일 - (1) - (1) - (1) - (1)
	1101 1 1 1 1 1 0 10	Calley - sufamon the duties an	d in all things comply with the I	aws and ordinances.
NOW, THEREFORE, if the sa	Id Principal shau lalu	If the control of the division of the	then this obligation to be void	otherwise to remain in
including all Amendments ther	eto, pertanting to the	other day of	then this obligation to be void october . 2015, and endi	ng on the 27th
full force and effect for a perio	d commencing on the	day or	CCTODE!	
day of October				
/,	thecL	ake Comotive Ro	coordicates of the Political	Subdivision with whom
	1	loon at their first known add	iress, and at the expiration of ul	Ita (20) gays mom me
this bond is filed and to the land	neipai, addressed to d	itted by conficable law whi	chever is later, this bond shall te	rminate and the Surety
mailing of said notice, or as so	on the carter as permi	vacts or omissions of the Pr	ringipal subsequent to said date.	
shall thereupon be reneved ito	m any naomity for any	y acts of offiasions of ale		
Dated this 27th day of	October 2015			
Dated tills 27th day of	COCIODEL			
	h	THE PARTY OF THE P		
Mark (Tax	DOR.	TI RUEK JOSE		
Principa		SO. TO	Princi	
(Individual, Partner or C	orporate Officer)		[Additional Partn	er or Partners)
		JEAL S		
		MOUNT STILL		
		Allente		
. /		MANCECOM		
I VIOLINIT 6	,	11 H		
AMOUNT \$		CORPORATE Z		
CASHCHARGE_	5366	CEAT	RLI Insurance Company	
CHECK #	7 7 4	SEAL SEAL	n / -	<i>,</i> ,
OVERAGE		The state of the s	K. H. W. F	`
^		W. TINO	By VIII	Vies President
COPY			(var) o(; W. Day s	+ M + 1 + 4 + 454 + 4
NON - COM	V . 4			
CLERK	CM_			4
ULENN				



RLI Insurance Company P.O. Box 3967 Peoria IL 61612-3967 Phone: (309)697-1000 Fax: (309)683-1610

POWER OF ATTORNEY

RLI Insurance Company

Bond No. <u>LSM0805250</u>

Know All Men by These Presents:

That the	RLI Jusuran	ce Company	, a corporati	on organized a	nd existing under the	he laws of the State of
<u> </u>	is, and a	uthorized and licensed to	o do business in a	II states and the	District of Colum	ibia does hereby make,
constitute and app	ooint:	Barton W. Davis	in the	City of	Peoria	, State of
Ulinois	as	Vice President	_, with full powe	er and authority	hereby conferred	upon him/her to sign.
		and on its behalf as Sur				
amount not to e.	xceed	One Million and 00-	/100	Dollars	(\$_1,000,000.0	0) for any single
obligation, and sp	ecifically for the foll	owing described bond.				
Principal:	J <u>ohn J. Pempek</u> In	nc			 .	· ———
Obligee:	_Board of Commiss	sioners of the County of (Valid only whe	f Lake, State of I	Indiana, and a	ny cities_and_town s Obligee)	is in Lake <u>County, IN</u>
Type Bond:	Electrical Contrac	tor				
Bond Amount:	\$ <u>5,000.</u> 00		<u></u> -	*** *		
Effective Date: _	October 27, 2015					
The	RL1 Insurance (Docu	Iment	15 es that the fo	llowing is a true	and exact copy of a
	ed by the Board of Ø	irequis of \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	RUNInsurand	e Company	, and	I now in force to-wit:
		NUIU	LLIC	LALL:		
by such other o Secretary, or the undertakings in undertakings, l	officers as the Board he Treasurer may a in the name of the	ny the President, Scere of the President, Scere of the President of the President of the Company. The corporations acsimile."	horizer The Pro Fact or Agents w orate seal is not	sident any Vie vho shall have necessary for	ce President, Secretary to issued the validity of a	etary, any Assistant ne bonds, policies or any bonds, policies,
IN WITNESS WI	HEREOF, the	RLI Insuranc	e Company	has	s caused these pres	ents to be executed by
its <u>Vice</u>	President w	vith its corporate seal aff.	ixed this 27th	day of	October ,	2015
ATTEST:	L. W. outcomer		RANCE COOR RI	LI Insurance C	Company W.	
Cherie L. Montgom	ery	Assistant Secretary	LINOUS PRINCIPAL	rton W. Davis		Vice President
On this <u>27th</u> d	ay of <u>October</u>	<u>2015</u> before me, a l	Sotary Public, per	rsonally appear	ed <u>Barto</u>	n W. Davis
and <u>Cheri</u>	e L. Montgomery					ove Power of Attorney
as	Vice President					espectively, of the saic intary act and deed of
said corporation.	RLI Insurance Com	pany,	and acknowledg	ga saia msumi	nent to be the von	imary act and deed of
in conformation.		· 1	************	6TTTT1111111		
	· 7n	- 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	STA "OFFICE	iai seai" 🖁		
lacqueline M. Bock	pueline M.	Notary Public	TABLE TO MINES THE	. M. BOCKLIR XPIRES DE FALIS		



REF Insurance Company
P.O. Box 3967 Peoria II, 61642-3967
Phose (309)692-1009 Fax: (309)683-1510

Acknowledgment of Surety

STATE OF	Illimois			
COUNTY OF	Peoria	} ss.		
			ne, a Notary Public in and for said County, persona	ally
appeared	Barton W. Davis	. personally known	to me, who being by me duly sworn did say that	
he/she is the aforesaid	Vice President	of the	RL1 Insurance Company	
of <u>Peoria</u>			poration duly organized and existing under the laws	of
the State of	llinois that the sea	cumen all affixed to the fore	t 18 egoing instrument is the corporate seal of said	
corporation, that the said	instrument was signed, scaled	and executed in b	efalf of said corporation by authority of its Board o	of
Directors, and further ac	This Docume the Lake	ent is the ment and the executor R	property of the a voluntary act and deed of said ecorder!	
corporation.				
IN WITNESS	WHEREOF, I have hercunto	subscribed my nan	ne and affixed by official scal the day and year last	
above written.				
My Commission Expires	"OFF	FICIAL SEAL" ELINE M. EOCKLER ON EXPIRES 031458		
1/14/2018	THE PARTY OF THE P	SEAL MOIANA MARIANA	Regueline M. Bockler Notary Pub	<u>5</u> blic